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Annual Tuition $7,814 A C A

2023-2024 School Year: Private School (K & Ist Grade) Tuition Rate Sheet I LI ‘Er G
Y
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Tuition Payment Plans

Payment Options Payment Due Date Payment Amount

1 Payment July $7,814

2 Payments July & January $3,711.65 per payment
10 Payments Monthly from July-April $781.40 per payment
12 Payments Monthly from June-May $651.17 per payment

Tuition Discounts

1 Payment 5% Discount

2 Payments 3% Discount

Additional Children (K & 1st Grade Only) | 10% Discount

Before & After Care* (no charge if picked up by 2:45 p.m.)

Morning Only (6:30-8:15 AM) $2,000
After Care (2:45-5:30 PM) $2,750
Before & After Care (6:30-8:15 AM & 2:45-5:30 PM) $4,000

*Billed with payment plan.

Additional Fees (notincluded in tuition)

Private School Application Fee $150 (non-refundable)

Lunch Plan Fee $875

Before & After Care Registration Fee $75 (non-refundable)

Late Pick-Up Fee $10 for the first 15 minutes after 2:45PM, then $5 per minute thereafter

Financial Policies

1. Tuition payments cannot fall more than 31 days past due without formal approval for extenuating circumstances.
Students will not be allowed back into the class until the account is current.

2. Students who withdraw anytime between July 1 and May 31 will have their tuition prorated and will be charged
a $500 withdrawal fee per student. All transcripts/records will be held until accounts are paid.

Note: Rates are subject to change. Please che
with the front office for current rates.
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